
NVL Super League  - SL Regular Season II
Men's, Club 1.Male

Match no.: 109 Day: 6 28 Nov 2020

18.00.00

City: Lukovit Country: Bulgaria

Hall: Hristo Botev

BOTEV LUKOVIT TETEVEN VOLLEYA B
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BOTEV LUKOVIT RA Start: 18.00 TETEVEN VOLLEY SB End: 18.21

I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
10 14 4 9 8 5 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

4 17 3 9 1 10 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

'' T ''
15:15

12

20:23

'' T ''
20:20
20:22

X 1 2 3 5 6 0 2 3 6 8 9
8 9 13 15 17 18 10 11 12 16 19 20
23 25 21

Service Order 

No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player

Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°

2° 6°

3° 7°

4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
  
2

TETEVEN VOLLEY RB Start: 18.24 BOTEV LUKOVIT SA End: 18.54
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BOTEV LUKOVIT RA Start: 18.57 TETEVEN VOLLEY SB End: 19.24
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TETEVEN VOLLEY RB Start: 19.27 BOTEV LUKOVIT SA End: 19.55
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BOTEV LUKOVIT RA Start: 19.58 TETEVEN VOLLEY SB End: 20.15
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Improper Request

TEAM A TEAM B

W P E D A/B Set Score

9 B 2 14:15

10 A 2 15:14

17 A 5 2:2

BOTEV LUKOVITA TETEVEN VOLLEY B

N Name of the player GC N Name of the player GC
1 KALCHEV KALOYAN
4 PANKOV IVAN
5 BENOV LYUDMIL
6 MARINOV IVAN
8 TODOROV PLAMEN
9 TSAKOV TSVETOSLAV
10 BRATANOV MIROSLAV
11 KIREV TEODOR
13 IVANOV IVAN
14 BORISOV BORIS

1 STOYANOV GEORGI
3 TOSHEV DANIEL
4 IVANOV PAVEL
9 IVANOV STEFAN
10 TONEV RUSKO
11 MARINOV TSVETAN
12 MARINOV MARIN
15 NEEV ANGEL
16 BOEV MARTIN
17 IVANOV ILIYAN

LIBERO

L 17 GEORGIEV VALERI L 6 PETROV KRISTIYAN

OFFICIALS

C Todorov Plamen

AC Chipilov Teodor

C Mechkarov Petur

PH Filipov Petko

SIGNATURES
Team Captain: *** Team Captain: ***

Coach: Coach:

Remarks:

Printed by eScoresheet Release 2020.11.03

RESULTS
Team A Team B

T S W P Set    Time P W S T

1 0 1 25 1 '21 21 0 1 2
2 2 0 24 2 '30 26 1 1 2
2 0 1 25 3 '27 22 0 2 2
2 0 0 23 4 '28 25 1 2 2
1 0 1 15 5 '17 13 0 0 2

8 2 3 112 '123 107 2 6 10
Start End Duration

18.00 20.15 02.15

WINNER: BOTEV LUKOVIT 3 - 2

APPROVAL
Referees Name Country Signature

1° Momirov Ivan
2° Lazarova Milena

Scorer Doncheva Viktoria BUL
Assistant Yotova Vanesa BUL

Nikolov Nikolay - 1 Lines 2 - Nedkov Simeon

  - 3 Judges 4 -  

A 
Team Captain

B


